KANIKA



1 l‘f
'y

GG -
d?LCIL’LqGQ )



P-5006

P-5005

P-5004

P-5003

P-5002

P-5001



[Se==—ua Wasts RANIKA
' BEAUTY OF |
SHADES







KANIKA




I iy =
; ﬁ’u’ﬁm-nlmﬁﬁmmﬁ’m—m
< Teehings realy Way il in when you were farm 1o stand oul.
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Whin we chose 1o take inspiraion fom [ndian besuty the
result is here @ set of vivid colorful designs told
story shout great fasiion and frends,




Turn every head your way s you stroll across in an outlit T2 the naw Indian aoss callecion Celebrate your classy side
with this perfect concoction of chic style




Bimplicity is the ultimale form of sophisbcation:
s ot about brand its about style
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